GAVILAN COLLEGE

2019/2020 Fee Schedule for Non Resident/
Out of State Students
Totals include: $46 per unit Enrollment Fee, $252
Non-Resident Fee, $19 Health Fee, $1 per unit
Campus Center Use Fee (to a maximum of $5), $6
Student ID/Discount Card and $1 Student
Representation Fee.
0.5 175.5
1.0 325.00
1.5 474.00
2.0 622.00
2.5 7735
3.0 923.00
3.5 1072.5
4.0 1222.00
4.5 1371.5
5.0 1521.00
5.5 1670.00
6.0 1819.00
6.5 1968.00
7.0 2117.00
7.5 2226.00
8.0 2415.00
8.5 2564.00
9.0 2713.00
9.5 2862.00
10.0 3011.00
10.5 3160.00
1.0 3309.00
1.5 3458.00
12.0 3607.00
12.5 3756.00
13.0 3905.00
13.5 4054.00
14.0 4203.00
14.5 4352.00
15.0 4501.00
15.5 4650.00
16.0 4799.00
16.5 4948.00
17.0 5097.00
17.5 5246.00
18.0 5395.00

NOTE: These fees are effective as of Fall 2018 semester.



